	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3DFK-2006R
	M3DFK-2006R (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3DFK-2006R
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20M/MCF20K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 15.21000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3DFK-2006R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3DFK-2006R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028MDSU2 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC 75-85DB PNL MNT
SC628MA Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 6-28VAC/DC PANEL
P-500DR F2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 5000MAH
1591MBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.34X2.21X1.02" BLUE
WM023R,BK Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.10X2.60X2.10
SRCAGENUTS Tripp Lite  HARDWARE KIT SCREWS, WASHERS
1658781 Phoenix Contact  CABLE M12 FML 8POS TO RJ45 PLUG
M7TXK-2405K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDL24K/MC26F/X
0151670773 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 9 CKTS LGT 102
0982670809 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 11POS
H6BXT-10102-W7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065W/X 2"
C3801/26 300SF 3M  CABLE 26COND FLAT .050" GRY 300'
09814.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/14 SOOW BLK MISC
781259 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG WHITE 100'
C2004A.21.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG ORANGE 1000'
13160200 Rose Bopla  MGMS COUNTER NUT M16 BRASS
R6483-00 Harwin Inc  SELF ADHESIVE TIE MOUNT
301A048-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FRRASC4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT RIGHT ANGLE SPLIT CVR
9926263501 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 480VAC
UPG2-8551-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGNF66-35177-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX661-30113-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-6-2601-631 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0AFH0003Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE PNL MNT
0225002.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2A
TR2/6125FF4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FAST 125VAC, 72VDC 4A 2410
0232010.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V 5X20 NORM
0672004.DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
3410.0022.03 Schurter Inc  FUSE MGA 125V 250MA
MF-R017-AP-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
PFRT.012.250.B Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 3.0A 250V RESET RADIAL
SMAJ28CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMA
SA16AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC AXIAL
SMBG24A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
SMB10J15AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMB
1.5SMC170AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO214AB
MXL1.5KE56A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC CASE1
SA30-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC AXIAL
B72527G3200K EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 200A RADIAL
	M3DFK-2006R  keywords
	    	M3DFK-2006R
	M3DFK-2006R  3M
	M3DFK-2006R  pdf
	M3DFK-2006R  datasheet
	M3DFK-2006R  price
	M3DFK-2006R  distributor
	electronic components M3DFK-2006R
	M3DFK-2006R  Cable Assemblies
	M3DFK-2006R  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3DFK-2006R  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20M/MCF20K
	M3DFK-2006R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .